

Thank you for making a gift of stock to Make-A-Wish®. Please complete this form and mail or fax it to us with each gift. Also, please attach a copy of any correspondence you have with your stockbroker regarding this gift. This will ensure that we are properly able to track when your stock is received and issue a proper tax receipt.

Mail: Make-A-Wish America Secure Fax: 602-792-3191 Attention: Development Department 1702 East Highland Avenue, Suite 400 Phoenix, AZ 85016 Please provide your stockbroker with the following information: **U.S. Bank Delivery Instructions:** DTC# 2803/U.S. Bank, N.A. Reference Acct.: 5000906-010/Make-A-Wish Foundation of America **U.S. Bank Contact Information:** Fax: 855-232-8808 Attention: Ryan Maxey Vice President IT&C Relationship U.S. Bank 2222 E Camelback RD., Suite 110 Phoenix, AZ 85016 Full Name: First M.I. Last Address: _ Street Address Apartment/Unit # City ZIP Code Email Phone I would like my gift to be anonymous. Broker Information Stock Broker Name Phone Stock Information Stock Name Number of Shares Approximate Value I would like my gift of stock to be directed towards: My Local Chapter A Specific Chapter (please specify_____ Make-A-Wish America Make-A-Wish International Wishes Forever Endowment (Chapter/Fund Name U Other (please specify_____

When making a stock transaction, please email Jodee Galindo <u>igalindo@wish.org</u>. You will receive a tax receipt for your records once the stock has been received. If you have any questions, please feel free to contact Jodee Galindo at 602-792-3191. Thank you for your support!